www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Installation Wiring Kit for
PCM-9581F / PCM-9586FPCM-10586-6A
The PCM-10586-6A cable kit includes the following cables:
Part No. Cable Description PCM-9581F/ PCM-9586F PCM-9581FG Terminal Connector
1701100151 Network, 1000 Base-T - CN2 RJ45 8-pin modular jack
1701100202 Network, 100 Base-T CN23 - RJ45 8-pin modular jack
1701260250 Parallel Port CN4 CN4 25-pin female D-SUB

1. Optional TV-out cable P/N: 1703050306
2. Optional USB cable P/N: 1703100121 (12 cm)
Ordering Information
PCM-10586-6100E PCM-9581F /PCM-9586F wiring kit
PCM-10586-6A00E PCM-9581FG wiring kit
A
C
PCM-9581REV. A1
MADEIN TAIWAN
19A6958100
ADVANTEC H
I